
Say your vows in a garden ceremony and have your photos taken with the Hudson River and mountains as 
your backdrop. Mingle with your guests for a quick cocktail or head directly inside for a seated luncheon in
our reception space designed to feel like the inside of a barn dressed for an event. This package is available 
May, June, September, and October, Tuesday through Thursday, between 10 am to 4 pm.

Garden Ceremony 
• Cedar benches  
• 8’ x 8’ Arbor with grapevine
• Hudson River
  and mountain views 
• Colorful blooming garden 
• Ornamental fountain 
• House PA system 
• 25 Clear umbrellas
  for guests if light rain
  during ceremony
• Tack room bathroom 
• Pavilion use for rain
  contingency plan

Poolside Cocktail Half Hour 
• Frosted glass roof pavilion with string
  lights and two additional pavilions 
• Infinity pool and flagstone patio 
• Outdoor fireplace
• Hudson River views 
• Swing garden with grapevines
• Photos with horses and mini-donkeys* 
• Round folding tables- high and low 
• Chairs and West Elm farm tables 
• Outdoor lounge furniture 
• Built in ceiling fans 
• Pool bar
• Sonos system with Bluetooth
  connection under the pavilions
• Pavilion bathroom
  *No pets allowed due to animals already on
   the property

Event Barn Celebration 
• Heated/Air conditioned 
• West Elm chairs and farm tables
• Hardwood floors throughout
• Wall of picture windows
• Full views of the Hudson River
• Chrystal chandeliers
  and string lights
• Indoor fireplace
• Use of a built in bar
• Sonos speaker sound system 
• 50” flat screen TV
  with USB connection
• Caterer’s prep kitchen
• Rustic-chic event space bathroom

Our garden party package** is $7,650 + shuttle + tax and includes:
• Exclusive use of the property
  for a total of 4 hours the day of
  your wedding and the only event
  booked that day
• Lambs Hill Floor Plans and
  assistance with vendor coordination
• Event Insurance
• Assistance in receiving deliveries

Afternoon Garden Party Package

Pricing for our 25 Person Garden Party Package

**Other wedding and corporate packages available upon request

Ask us about our event enhancements such as additional guests,
pre-event early admittance, and a stay in the suite.

www.lambshill.com
845-765-2900 | Fishkill, NY 
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Approved Vendors
Catering Partners
Carters Restaurant and Lounge	 stars.lombardi444@gmail.com
				    cartersrestaurantandlounge.com
Kitchen Sink			   jeff@kitchensinkny.com	  
				    kitchensinkny.com
Main Course Catering 	        	 maincourse@maincoursecatering.com  
				    maincoursecatering.com
Wood Fire Food			   info@woodfirefoodco.com
				    woodfirefoodco.com
Fresh Company Catering		  info@freshcompany.net 
				    freshcompany.net

Photographers
Pioneer Media			   pioneerpd.com
Alicia King Photography		  aliciakingphotography.com
Jim Lee Visión			   jimleevision.com
Yannis Malevitis			   ymvisuals.com
Villetto Photography		  villettophoto.com
Jenn Morse Photograph		  jennmorseweddings.com
Victoria Boustani			  victoriaboustani.com
Caitlinn Mahar-Daniels		  caitlinn.com
Shado of a Rose Photography	 ShadoOfARose.com
Alaina Elizabeth Photography	 alainaelizabeth.com
The DV Image			   Instagram- @thedvimage
Asher Gardner Photography	 ashergardner.com 
DNA Photography		  shotbydna.com
Emily Martens			   emilymartens.com 
Dear White Studio		  dearwhitestudio.com 
Ximuworks (Young Yu)  		  youngyu817@gmail.com

Videographers
Pioneer Media			   pioneerpd.com
Gardenhouse Films		  gardenhousefilms.com
Hudson Filmr- Jason		  hudsonfilmr.com 
Ross Media			   rossmedia.com
Riverstory Media			  riverstorymedia.com 
Ross Media			   rossmedia.com 
Dear White Studio		  dearwhitestudio.com 
Anqi films 			   anqifilms.com

Hair and Makeup
Jules Walkoetter Makeup		 theluminousbride.com
Bridal By Alexandria		  bridalbyalexandria.com
Giannetta Salon and Spa 		  giannettasalonandspa.com
Makeup by Flynn			  makeupbyflynn.com
The Blushery			   theblushery.com	
Makeup Your Heart		  Instagram: @makeupyourheart 
Floraland Media Inc.		  floralandnewyork.com

Planners
LCR Events- Lauren Stanco	 lcrevents.com
Every Little Details		  everylittledetails.com 
Chére Rosalie			   chererosalie.com
Small Shindigs			   smallshindigs.com
C & E Event Production		  ce-eventproductions.com 
Floraland Media Inc.		  floralandnewyork.com

Rental Companies
Events Unlimited			  eventsunlimitedpartyrentals.com
The Hudson Valley Event Group	 hvpartyrental.com  

Officiants
Reverend Lisa Zaro		  revzaro.com
Hudson Valley Officiants		  hudsonvalleyofficiants.com 
Jie Yang “JJ” (bilingual)		  MCJJwedding777@gmail.com  

Desserts
The Cakery			   thecakeryfishkill.com
Newburgh Flour Shop		  newburghflourshop.com
The Pastry Garden		  thepastrygarden.com
Canela’s Bakery- Lauren Castelano 	 canela-bakeshop.com  

Flowers
Simplicity in Mind		  simplicityinmind.com 
Flora Good Times		  floragoodtimes.com 
Raven Rose			   ravenrosebeacon.com 
Floraland Media Inc.		  floralandnewyork.com

Music & DJ Services
Strings/Quartets
Continuo Music			   continuo.net
SPN Events, Inc			   spnevents.com
Sterling Strings Ensemble		 sterlingstringsnyc.com
Nightingale Jazz Band		  nightingalejazz.com
Devonshire Players		  thedevonshireplayers.com
The Music Boutique		  musicboutiquenyc.com

DJ (Inside Event Space Only)
Your Event Matters 		  youreventmatters.com
A Perfect Blend		    	 apbentertainment.com 
Troy Ramey			   troyrameyevents.com 
DJ Mav Entertainment		  jmaventertainment.com 
LB Entertainment		  partywithlb.com 
Jie Yang “JJ”			   MCJJwedding777@gmail.com 

Band (Inside Event Space Only)
Dan Brother Band		  danbrotherband.com 
Troy Ramey			   troyrameyevents.com
Wood Vibrations- Peter Kelly	 woodvibrationsmusic.com
The Bernstein Brothers Trio	 thebernsteinbardtrio.com	

Transportation*** 
Eco Green Limousine- EGL	 ecogreenlimousine@gmail.com 
All Lambs Hill Couples will be required to hire transportation
with Eco-Green Limousine Service for your guests to be
transported to and from the venue. All pricing and contracts
will be worked out between the client and the vendor.
Lambs Hill allows for 10 parking spaces on the day of the event
for the couple’s vehicle and vendors hired for the day of event.

***Couples are required to hire Eco Green Limousine
    for transportation. Estimated cost is $700.

Local Accommodations
The Roundhouse Hotel		  roundhousebeacon.com 
Chrystie House 		       	 chrystiehouse.com
Botsford Briar Bed & Breakfast    	 botsfordbriar.com	
The Swann Inn	             		  swanninnnofbeacon.com
The Inn + Spa at Beacon              	 innspabeacon.com
Hampton Inn Fishkill		  hamptoninnfishkill.com
Hyatt House Fishkill		  Hyatt.com/fishkill

Note: Check out local Airbnb options as well 
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